Do you think the existing Hackney Carriage Fares should be amended?

Do you think the Daytime flag rate should be changed from £2.80?

Do you think the Sunday flag rate should be changed from £3.607?

Do you think the Night-time flag rate should be changed from £4.407?

Do you think the Christmas period and New Year's flag rate should be changed from £5.607?

Do you think we should keep the distance rate to the mile?

Do you think we should increase the Daytime mile rate?

Do you think we should increase the Sunday mile rate?

Should we make the Night-time rate time and a half?

Do you think we should make the mile rate higher than the day-time rate?

Do you think the night-time hours should be brought back to 23:00 (11pm)?

Do you think the morning rate should be brought forward to 07:00 (7am)?

Do you think we should amend the time set on Christmas Eve from 20:00 (8pm) to 23:00 (11pm)?

Yes
63

Increase
49

Increase
31

Increase
34

Increase
27

Yes
51

Yes
30

Yes
24

Yes
28

Yes
10

Yes
34

Yes
32

Yes
16

No
14

Decrease
1

Decrease
3

Decrease
1

Decrease
8

No
10

No
29

No
35

No
33

No
21

No
28

No
31

No
47

No Response
3

Remain the Same
12

Remain the Same
29

Remain the Same
27

Remain the Same
28

No Response
2

No Response
4

No Response
4

No Response
2

No Response
1

No Response
1

No Response
0

No Response
0



Do you think we should amend the time set on 27th December from 06:00 (6am) to 07:00 (7am)?

Do you think we should amend the time set on New Year's Eve from 20:00 (8pm) to 23:00 (11pm)?

Do you agree to reducing the soiling charge during the day to £607?

Do you think the soiling charge should be increased on the Christmas & New Year's tarriff?

Would you like to charge a booking fee?

Do you think we should amend the Waiting Time?

Do you think we should reduce the Waiting Time to 40 seconds but keep the 20p charge?

Do you think we should increase the time to one minute and charge 50p?

Do you think Lewes District Council should adopt a livery?

Do you think we should have a specific colour for Hackney Carriage Vehicles?

Do you think we should limit the Make and Model of the vehicle?

Do you think this should implemented by way of visual representation?
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